
戸籍の窓
6.20～7.18届出

地  区  名 大  字  名

う  ぶ  ご  え

お  く  や  み

氏　　　　名 保護者 たんじょう

地  区  名 大  字  名 氏　　　　名 年　　齢 ご  命  日

6.20
6.22
6.25
6.22
6.23
6.30
6.16
6.30

篤人
宏一
仁
一輝
純一郎
駿平
亮
友貴

両　津
　〃
　〃
相　川
　〃
佐和田
金　井
　〃

加茂歌代
梅津
加茂歌代
相川栄町
高千
河原田本町
吉井本郷
泉

（あみ）

（ゆうか）

（ゆうま）

（さな）

（だん）

（いっしん）

（ひかり）

（ゆの）

伊　田　愛　未
佐　藤　侑　夏
久　我　悠　馬
小　杉　咲　愛
坂　下　　　暖
星　野　壱　心
藤　井　ひかり
本　間　結　乃

72
84
73
78
86
84
81
94
69
66
68
83
84
77
87
71
88
97
61
85
90
94
91
85
90
88
84
69
79
101
78
81
93
91
76
89
92
92

両　津
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
相　川
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
佐和田
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃

原黒
下久知
春日
原黒
加茂歌代
鷲崎
秋津
野浦
城腰
上横山
上横山
下久知
長江
赤玉
河崎
水津
原黒
河崎
橘
橘
戸地
姫津
相川四十物町
姫津
入川
小田
二見
姫津
南片辺
岩谷口
姫津
山田
八幡
窪田
八幡
鍛冶町
八幡
河原田本町

6.21
6.22
6.24
6.25
6.30
7.1
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.10
7.10
7.12
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.15
7.17
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.25
6.27
6.29
6.30
7.2
7.4
7.5
7.11
7.12
7.14
6.22
6.23
6.27
7.8
7.8
7.10
7.10

7.12
7.13
7.15
6.20
7.10
7.10
6.25
7.9
7.18
6.20
6.21
6.21
6.22
7.3
7.10
6.19
6.23
7.3
7.13
7.15
6.24
6.24
7.11
7.11
7.12
7.12
7.17
7.18
7.7
7.10
7.11
7.15
7.16
7.17
6.20
6.22
7.5
7.11
7.14

93
92
75
67
96
76
69
90
93
81
92
94
83
95
92
77
84
75
86
97
79
89
92
69
92
58
93
87
82
91
70
88
84
79
79
81
86
92
83

佐和田
　〃
　〃
金　井
　〃
　〃
新　穂
　〃
　〃
畑　野
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
真　野
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
小　木
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
羽　茂
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
赤　泊
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃

八幡
青野
河原田本町
千種
中興
泉
新穂青木
新穂潟上
新穂長畝
浜河内
畑野
畑野
畑野
畑野
飯持
真野新町
真野
吉岡
豊田
背合
小比叡
小木町
小木町
小木町
琴浦
小木町
小木町
小木町
羽茂小泊
羽茂大石
羽茂大橋
羽茂本郷
羽茂本郷
羽茂本郷
三川
徳和
徳和
下川茂
赤泊

7.5
7.6
6.30
6.21
7.4
6.13
6.20
6.28
6.12

誠了
博樹
浩明
大樹
アセップ
聖士
佑太
敎博
竜也

金　井
　〃
新　穂
畑　野
　〃
真　野
羽　茂
　〃
赤　泊

大和
中興
新穂青木
宮川
畑野
真野新町
羽茂本郷
羽茂本郷
赤泊

（りゅうせい）

（みちひろ）

（かつあき）

（りつき）

（けんたろう）

（ふうか）

（やえ）

（あやめ）

（りな）

出　崎　竜　誠
塙　　　道　大
頓　宮　勝　明
羽二生　凜　月
KENTARO　ALIN
石　見　風　薫
住　吉　八　重
加　藤　彩　愛
松　田　理　楠

髙　江　光　男
本　間　一　忠
塩　田　忠　雄
北　　　コハル
本　間　　　登
本　間　和　一
弓　座　鶴　夫
山　本　露　子
三　國　昭　夫
神　藏　正　二
神　蔵　　　誠
菊　池　美　晴
伊　藤　サ　ヨ
松　村　　　壽
野　㞍　スミ子
織　田　順　子
藤　井　清　巳
桧　田　モトエ
小　林　弘　二
佐々木　力　藏
杉　山　ハ　ツ
山　本　助　次
坂　本　ト　シ
石　見　美　春
服　部　ツ　ル
渡　邉　マツヱ
大　林　睦　彌
伊　藤　　　孝
三　浦　三　郎
中　川　賢　治
坂　下　政　勝
計　良　光　雄
椎　野　静　子
佐々木　チ　ズ
安　達　勇　生
名　畑　キ　ミ
石　井　三　吾
佐　野　萬　𠮷

若　林　光　惠
齋　藤　テ　リ
渡　邉　治　子
仲　川　重　治
鈴　木　　　基
山　本　敏　之
石　井　玲　子
本　間　シ　ズ
三　國　ミサオ
坂　口　直　一
熊　谷　　　悦
藤　原　由太郎
髙　野　直　治
榮　　　ス　ミ
猪　股　喜一郎
中　川　綾　子
池　田　芳　江
相　良　誠一郎
本　間　智惠子
松　本　富　江
菊　地　武　男
福　井　和　子
野　俣　満　枝
八尋渕　萬壽枝
髙　藤　数　夫
渡　邊　朝　男
榎　谷　千鶴子
近　野　文　子
金　子　良　雄
中　平　ス　ヘ
本　間　　　正
関　口　庄　一
岡　﨑　利　孝
瀬　川　希　是
竹　中　安　治
野　口　千　秋
安　藤　昭　二
永　橋　ハツヱ
信　田　利　晴

22


